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VILLENEUVE  DAMIEN THOMAS  MATHIEU SAINT MESMIN 63 018 13 3 13 1 13 2 13 3 PRINCIPALE

ORION  ALBAN BROCHARD  AURÉLIEN SAINT MESMIN 63 005 13 2 13 3 13 3 13 3 PRINCIPALE

VAHIE Sébastien BOISSEAU Nathan LES  ESSARTS 08 009 13 3 13 1 13 4 13 4 PRINCIPALE

BOYER TOMMY FRELAND CRIS SERIGNE 83 019 13 10 13 1 13 1 13 0 PRINCIPALE

PAPIN  JULIEN PAPIN  PIERRE SAINT MESMIN 63 003 13 4 13 9 13 0 13 0 PRINCIPALE

DRAPEAU Rudy POUPEAU Mickael LES  ESSARTS 08 004 13 3 13 6 13 3 13 2 PRINCIPALE

BOUDET FLORIAN SALARD LIONEL SERIGNE 83 017 13 1 13 1 13 5 13 7 PRINCIPALE

MARY  KÉVIN TAUPIER  MATHIEU SAINT MESMIN 63 001 13 5 13 4 13 5 13 1 PRINCIPALE

BABU AMAURY MORNET ERIC LA GARNACHE 48 002 13 5 13 6 13 0 13 8 PRINCIPALE

VINCENT  MARCEL LAURENT  QUENTIN SAINT MESMIN 63 010 13 5 13 0 13 2 13 12 PRINCIPALE

FAVRIN ALEXIS LANDREVIE JULIEN SERIGNE 83 003 13 4 13 5 13 10 13 0 PRINCIPALE

CHIRON ETIENNE CHIRON CHRISTOPHE LA GUYONNIERE 11 012 13 10 13 0 13 3 13 8 PRINCIPALE

CHEVALLEREAU MICHEL VARENNE KÉVIN LA GUYONNIERE 11 004 13 11 13 5 13 5 13 2 PRINCIPALE

RAMBAUD LUCAS BOIZUMAULT FRÉDÉRIC SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 004 13 5 13 9 13 4 13 6 PRINCIPALE

PORTRAIT ROMAIN CHARBONNEAU GAËTAN LA GUYONNIERE 11 007 13 8 13 11 13 5 13 1 PRINCIPALE

AUGER DANIEL BERLAND HERVÉ SERIGNE 83 015 13 11 13 9 13 1 13 4 PRINCIPALE

MOLLET Laurent GUILLET Ludovic LES  ESSARTS 08 006 13 11 13 6 13 11 13 11 PRINCIPALE

MOREAU YOANN LIMOUZIN FREDDY LA GUYONNIERE 11 014 13 7 13 1 13 2 12 13 PRINCIPALE

PRINEAU CHRISTIAN FRESNEAU JEAN-PIERRE LA GARNACHE 48 020 13 2 13 3 12 13 13 6 PRINCIPALE

Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3
1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie 4ème Partie

CLUB Poule
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Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3
1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie 4ème Partie

CLUB Poule

GIRARDEAU THIERRY RAMBAUD LUC SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 010 12 13 13 4 13 8 13 2 PRINCIPALE

NICOLEAU BASTIEN NICOLEAU YOHANN LA GARNACHE 48 007 13 9 13 1 12 13 13 4 PRINCIPALE

BONNET DIDIER ALBERT THIERRY LA GUYONNIERE 11 002 13 5 12 13 13 4 13 8 PRINCIPALE

BREGEON YANNICK GEFARD YANNICK SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 003 13 7 13 7 13 8 12 13 PRINCIPALE

POUSSIN ANDJY TITHECA LUCAS SERIGNE 83 020 13 5 13 3 11 13 13 4 PRINCIPALE

GAUTRON THIERRY ARDOUIN STÉPHANE SERIGNE 83 009 13 7 13 4 11 13 13 4 PRINCIPALE

JUVENAL  GREGORY RAYE JASON SERIGNE 83 014 10 13 13 1 13 3 13 6 PRINCIPALE

BERNARD THÉOPHANE CLEMENCEAU FREDDY SERIGNE 83 012 13 0 10 13 13 8 13 4 PRINCIPALE

GIRAUD WILFRIED GUITTON JÉRÉMY MONTOURNAIS 15 002 13 1 10 13 13 10 13 5 PRINCIPALE

GUILLOTEAU JÉRÉMY BEAUDOUIN CORENTIN SERIGNE 83 016 13 5 13 11 13 2 10 13 PRINCIPALE

FALLOURD NICOLAS BEDON TOMY MONTOURNAIS 15 019 10 13 13 12 13 12 13 12 PRINCIPALE

BARBARIT Chirstophe BARBARIT Laurent LES  ESSARTS 08 007 9 13 13 2 13 2 13 4 PRINCIPALE

RAPIN  FRANÇOIS RAPIN  MICKAEL SAINT MESMIN 63 007 13 0 13 1 13 9 9 13 PRINCIPALE

FOUQUET BRUNO MENARD GREGORY SERIGNE 83 005 9 13 13 3 13 2 13 12 CONSOLANTE A

ROBARD JÉRÔME BOUCHER EMMANUEL LA GARNACHE 48 011 13 1 13 8 13 3 8 13 CONSOLANTE A

PRAUD Jade METAIS Jean-Marc LES  ESSARTS 08 016 13 9 13 4 8 13 13 0 CONSOLANTE A

PICARD FRÉDERIC LIARD JÉRÉMIE MONTOURNAIS 15 020 13 2 13 8 13 4 8 13 CONSOLANTE A

POIRIER  FLORIAN BROCHARD  SÉBASTIEN SAINT MESMIN 63 004 13 2 13 10 13 2 8 13 CONSOLANTE A

BAUD DAMIEN WUITS MICKAEL SERIGNE 83 007 6 13 13 11 13 7 13 0 CONSOLANTE A

BOURASSEAU  EMMANUEL FORTIN  MÉDÉLYN SAINT MESMIN 63 013 13 10 13 3 6 13 13 6 CONSOLANTE A

BOISSEAU Hervé VION Frédéric LES  ESSARTS 08 013 13 6 13 9 13 5 6 13 CONSOLANTE A

GAUTRON STANISLAS GAUTRON SULLIVAN SERIGNE 83 001 13 8 13 11 13 6 6 13 CONSOLANTE A
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Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3
1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie 4ème Partie

CLUB Poule

CHAUVIÈRE ALAIN DUGUÉ SÉBASTIEN LA GUYONNIERE 11 008 13 1 13 1 5 13 13 4 CONSOLANTE A

PENAUD Romain GABORIT Jerémy LES  ESSARTS 08 012 13 3 5 13 13 5 13 3 CONSOLANTE A

BABU ALAIN MENU ALAIN LA GARNACHE 48 001 13 1 13 8 5 13 13 6 CONSOLANTE A

PICARD Romain PICARD Cédric LES  ESSARTS 08 002 5 13 13 9 13 10 13 10 CONSOLANTE A

REMAUD Freddy TESSIER Vincent LES  ESSARTS 08 003 13 9 4 13 13 3 13 11 CONSOLANTE A

THOMAZEAU GAEL DUGUE BENOIT LA GARNACHE 48 005 13 6 13 1 13 11 3 13 CONSOLANTE A

BITEAU DAMIEN GUILBAUD ADRIEN MONTOURNAIS 15 017 13 12 13 8 13 2 3 13 CONSOLANTE A

MOINET  DAVID HUMEAU KÉVIN MONTOURNAIS 15 006 13 11 13 3 13 12 3 13 CONSOLANTE A

BROSSET ANTHONY DIGUET JULIEN SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 018 13 3 13 7 13 3 2 13 CONSOLANTE A

BOISSINOT CHARLY RAMBAUD  ROMAIN SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 009 13 6 13 6 2 13 13 4 CONSOLANTE A

ESPARON  NICOLAS BONIFAIT FLORIAN SERIGNE 83 002 2 13 13 4 13 6 13 7 CONSOLANTE A

BILLAUD THIERRY MICHENEAU ALÉXANDRE SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 007 13 0 1 13 13 9 13 3 CONSOLANTE A

FONTENEAU AURELIEN LABOUR CHARLY LA GUYONNIERE 11 019 13 8 13 4 1 13 13 3 CONSOLANTE A

BONNAUDET  Florian MARIONNEAU Florian LES  ESSARTS 08 001 1 13 13 6 13 5 13 5 CONSOLANTE A

BARION ANTONY FAVRIN CHRISTOPHE SERIGNE 83 004 0 13 13 2 13 3 13 0 CONSOLANTE A

ARNOU  LAURENT GATARD  JACKY SAINT MESMIN 63 022 13 9 11 13 13 3 12 13 CONSOLANTE A

BEAULIEU RONAN MENUET THOMAS LA GARNACHE 48 003 13 10 13 12 10 13 11 13 CONSOLANTE A

DEBORDE MARIANNE BAUDRY SONIA SERIGNE 83 006 13 3 8 13 12 13 13 9 CONSOLANTE A

GRELAUD Gérard FORT Jacques LES  ESSARTS 08 014 9 13 11 13 13 5 13 8 CONSOLANTE A

TETEFOLLE  SÉBASTIEN DRANSARD  AURÉLIEN SAINT MESMIN 63 014 13 5 9 13 10 13 13 3 CONSOLANTE A

AUGIZEAU RÉGIS NAULEAU CHRISTOPHE LA GARNACHE 48 012 12 13 6 13 13 10 13 5 CONSOLANTE A
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Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3
1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie 4ème Partie

CLUB Poule

THULEAU MICKAËL BERTRAND ANTHONY LA GUYONNIERE 11 011 10 13 8 13 13 11 13 9 CONSOLANTE A

POIRAUD Yannick BOULEAU Valery LES  ESSARTS 08 018 6 13 13 1 11 13 13 5 CONSOLANTE A

CLAVIER FLORENT MORNET DANNY LA GARNACHE 48 004 13 4 13 2 5 13 12 13 CONSOLANTE B

DUGUE CHRISTIAN-SÉBASTIEN NICOLEAU LUDOVIC LA GARNACHE 48 006 11 13 13 4 13 10 6 13 CONSOLANTE B

YOU VALENTIN PICHOT JONATHAN LA GUYONNIERE 11 005 8 13 13 8 8 13 13 0 CONSOLANTE B

MOULART VINCENT BOUSSEAU MATHIEU MONTOURNAIS 15 001 8 13 8 13 13 6 13 2 CONSOLANTE B

GENDRONNEAU DAVID PROUST JOSSUA MONTOURNAIS 15 016 13 12 13 9 6 13 10 13 CONSOLANTE B

GUEDON MICHEL VILLENEUVE CORENTIN MONTOURNAIS 15 007 11 13 4 13 13 8 13 4 CONSOLANTE B

BOULEAU  NICOLAS RAMBAUD  FLAVIEN SAINT MESMIN 63 009 13 3 12 13 2 13 13 5 CONSOLANTE B

ADOLPHE  ALPHONSE RAMBAUD  PHILIPPE SAINT MESMIN 63 012 13 3 9 13 13 2 4 13 CONSOLANTE B

SOULARD Frédéric NICOLEAU Patrick LES  ESSARTS 08 005 13 6 11 13 2 13 13 3 CONSOLANTE B

VALIN ALEX VALIN FABRICE MONTOURNAIS 15 010 4 13 9 13 13 5 13 4 CONSOLANTE B

JOURNAUD VALENTIN GRIMAUD  GAËL SERIGNE 83 008 10 13 13 0 13 2 2 13 CONSOLANTE B

VILLENEUVE ANICET GAUFRETEAU JÉROME SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 011 13 3 4 13 7 13 13 5 CONSOLANTE B

GUERINEAU KARL GILLIER DAMIEN SERIGNE 83 013 7 13 13 10 13 1 4 13 CONSOLANTE B

VRIGNAUD JULIEN GUILLOTEAU JEAN MICHEL MONTOURNAIS 15 013 13 10 13 2 9 13 2 13 CONSOLANTE B

BAUDRY DIDIER COURT CYRILLE SERIGNE 83 011 13 6 13 9 3 13 8 13 CONSOLANTE B

HAY  BENOIT FOUCHER  PHILIPPE SAINT MESMIN 63 020 5 13 13 6 13 5 5 13 CONSOLANTE B

MAROT  ANDRÉ ROCHEREAU  JEAN-LUC SAINT MESMIN 63 008 4 13 6 13 13 10 13 6 CONSOLANTE B
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Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3
1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie 4ème Partie

CLUB Poule

MAHIEU FÉLICIEN CARRE PASCAL MONTOURNAIS 15 012 13 10 13 6 5 13 4 13 CONSOLANTE B

OLIVIER  JEAN-CHARLES RAMBAUD  JIMMY SAINT MESMIN 63 017 0 13 8 13 13 12 13 3 CONSOLANTE B

FLOCTEIL DAVID BROSSEAU  THIERRY SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 019 1 13 13 2 5 13 13 4 CONSOLANTE B

RETAILLEAU SIMON LAUNAY JULIEN LA GUYONNIERE 11 010 13 7 1 13 5 13 13 2 CONSOLANTE B

GUIBERT THOMAS BAUDON LEO LA GARNACHE 48 013 13 5 13 2 4 13 1 13 CONSOLANTE B

ADOLPHE EWAN BATY-CHOUPPE LÉO SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 002 3 13 2 13 13 2 13 11 CONSOLANTE B

BOUTIN  CLAUDE BITEAU  FRANÇOIS SAINT MESMIN 63 021 13 12 13 5 5 13 0 13 CONSOLANTE B

JADAULT  VALENTIN AUDOUIN  YANN SAINT MESMIN 63 015 3 13 1 13 13 7 13 2 CONSOLANTE B

ROY NICOLAS GUEDON  DOMINIQUE SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 020 1 13 3 13 13 5 13 12 CONSOLANTE B

GUILLEMOT ALBAN GUILBAUD COLETTE LA GUYONNIERE 11 020 13 10 13 9 4 13 0 13 CONSOLANTE B

MOREAU ALAIN VRIGNAUD DOMINIQUE MONTOURNAIS 15 015 1 13 13 6 1 13 13 8 CONSOLANTE B

ROUSVAL Anthony GAILLARD Francois LES  ESSARTS 08 017 13 8 1 13 13 5 0 13 CONSOLANTE B

BEAU  BENJAMIN RABOURDIN  GUEWEN SAINT MESMIN 63 019 11 13 13 1 8 13 9 13 CONSOLANTE B

AUDINEAU ANTHONY JARRION OLIVIER MONTOURNAIS 15 003 5 13 9 13 13 1 12 13 CONSOLANTE B

GUILBAUD ALEXANDRE GUILBAUD GILLES LA GUYONNIERE 11 016 13 5 3 13 10 13 11 13 CONSOLANTE B

DRANSARD  NICOLAS LANOUE  RODOLPHE SAINT MESMIN 63 011 13 11 12 13 8 13 4 13 CONSOLANTE C

FONTENEAU VALENTIN BROCHARD  NICOLAS LA GUYONNIERE 11 017 9 13 11 13 13 6 3 13 CONSOLANTE C

CHEVALEREAU JULIEN ROY ENZO SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 016 13 8 2 13 10 13 11 13 CONSOLANTE C

CHARRIAU EVAN GAUTRON MICKAEL LA GARNACHE 48 010 13 6 11 13 6 13 5 13 CONSOLANTE C
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Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3
1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie 4ème Partie

CLUB Poule

DESROCHES  BENOIT ROY  CORALINE SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 001 11 13 13 12 6 13 5 13 CONSOLANTE C

MILLASSEAU THOMAS SÉJOURNÉ SÉBASTIEN LA GUYONNIERE 11 013 13 0 5 13 8 13 8 13 CONSOLANTE C

SIRET Wilfried PRAUD Cyrille LES  ESSARTS 08 011 5 13 9 13 13 1 6 13 CONSOLANTE C

LANDRIT ANDRÉ FRADIN CYRIL SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 005 10 13 1 13 9 13 13 4 CONSOLANTE C

FORTIN  FLORIAN RIPAULT  ALEXIS SAINT MESMIN 63 016 8 13 13 11 7 13 5 13 CONSOLANTE C

TALON FRANÇOIS GIRET GREG MONTOURNAIS 15 022 2 13 6 13 13 9 11 13 CONSOLANTE C

AZEVEDO JEAN-PIERRE LANDREAU JEAN-PAUL SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 017 7 13 8 13 3 13 13 2 CONSOLANTE C

GIRARDEAU MAXIME MERCERON JEAN-MARIE SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 014 6 13 4 13 5 13 13 11 CONSOLANTE C

DIGUET ALAIN DIGUET BORIS MONTOURNAIS 15 018 5 13 6 13 3 13 13 3 CONSOLANTE C

MOULART ANTHONY POIRIER JULIEN MONTOURNAIS 15 008 5 13 6 13 13 8 3 13 CONSOLANTE C

POIRIER HERVÉ POIRIER  PATRICIA LA GUYONNIERE 11 001 7 13 6 13 1 13 13 10 CONSOLANTE C

BOUDAUD Jérome RAUTUREAU Patrick LES  ESSARTS 08 019 9 13 4 13 13 3 0 13 CONSOLANTE C

GAULTIER QUENTIN BOURCIER FLORIMONT LA GUYONNIERE 11 009 2 13 7 13 13 4 4 13 CONSOLANTE C

POINT  DIDIER BREGEON  NICOLAS SAINT MESMIN 63 006 13 7 3 13 10 13 0 13 CONSOLANTE C

BUSSON PAUL BUSSON DIDIER MONTOURNAIS 15 005 8 13 3 13 2 13 13 12 CONSOLANTE C

ARRIAL TEDDY GUIBERT ALLAN LA GUYONNIERE 11 003 3 13 6 13 3 13 13 8 CONSOLANTE C

FORCIER PASCAL CROCHET MICKAEL LA GARNACHE 48 008 3 13 13 9 2 13 7 13 CONSOLANTE C

BERNARD SYLVAIN PIGNON CHRISTOPHER LA GARNACHE 48 018 5 13 2 13 13 3 4 13 CONSOLANTE C

PREZEAU WILLY PAILLOU TEDDY MONTOURNAIS 15 009 9 13 1 13 13 8 1 13 CONSOLANTE C

RAUTUREAU Samantha COSSE Catheline LES  ESSARTS 08 010 13 9 4 13 2 13 4 13 CONSOLANTE C

VIGNEUX EDGAR GRASSET DOMINIQUE LA GARNACHE 48 009 3 13 4 13 3 13 13 11 CONSOLANTE C

LOISEAU STÉPHANE PASQUIER  ADRIEN SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 012 1 13 13 12 3 13 6 13 CONSOLANTE C



Finale Coupe St Georges

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 33 1 Jouées => 80 66 72 72 72 72 72 72 73 73 13 Pts

1 BOYER TOMMY FRELAND CRIS SERIGNE 83 019 13 1 13 7 13 4 13 0 15 10 1 146

2 PAPIN  JULIEN PAPIN  PIERRE SAINT MESMIN 63 003 13 3 13 10 13 4 13 12 10 15 1 145

3 PORTRAIT ROMAIN CHARBONNEAU GAËTAN LA GUYONNIERE 11 007 13 7 13 9 13 9 12 13 15 8 1 144

4 BERNARD THÉOPHANE CLEMENCEAU FREDDY SERIGNE 83 012 13 3 13 1 13 12 0 13 8 15 1 143

5 FAVRIN ALEXIS LANDREVIE JULIEN SERIGNE 83 003 13 2 13 10 9 13 13 4 15 10 1 142

6 VILLENEUVE  DAMIEN THOMAS  MATHIEU SAINT MESMIN 63 018 13 8 13 12 12 13 13 2 10 15 1 141

7 GIRARDEAU THIERRY RAMBAUD LUC SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 010 13 5 13 7 4 13 4 13 15 5 1 140

8 BABU AMAURY MORNET ERIC LA GARNACHE 48 002 13 9 13 11 4 13 2 13 5 15 1 139

9 MARY  KÉVIN TAUPIER  MATHIEU SAINT MESMIN 63 001 13 0 9 13 13 9 13 5 15 11 1 138

10 RAMBAUD LUCAS BOIZUMAULT FRÉDÉRIC SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 004 13 6 7 13 13 9 13 1 11 15 1 137

11 CHEVALLEREAU MICHEL VARENNE KÉVIN LA GUYONNIERE 11 004 13 12 1 13 13 4 5 13 15 7 1 136

12 MOREAU YOANN LIMOUZIN FREDDY LA GUYONNIERE 11 014 13 12 7 13 13 0 1 13 7 15 1 135

13 BOUDET FLORIAN SALARD LIONEL SERIGNE 83 017 13 0 10 13 9 13 13 0 15 3 1 134

14 BARBARIT Chirstophe BARBARIT Laurent LES  ESSARTS 08 007 13 2 10 13 9 13 13 8 3 15 1 133

15 POUSSIN ANDJY TITHECA LUCAS SERIGNE 83 020 13 8 12 13 4 13 8 13 15 0 1 132

16 JUVENAL  GREGORY RAYE JASON SERIGNE 83 014 13 7 11 13 0 13 0 13 0 15 1 131

Points
Poul 1/8

MATCH
Clsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 CLUB EQUIPE

FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi

MATCH 1 / 10 06/04/2025



Finale Coupe St Georges

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 33 1 Jouées => 80 66 72 72 72 72 72 72 73 73 13 Pts

Points
Poul 1/8

MATCH
Clsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 CLUB EQUIPE

FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi

17 FALLOURD NICOLAS BEDON TOMY MONTOURNAIS 15 019 3 13 13 7 13 11 13 9 15 6 2 130

18 CHIRON ETIENNE CHIRON CHRISTOPHE LA GUYONNIERE 11 012 3 13 13 4 13 5 13 5 6 15 2 129

19 NICOLEAU BASTIEN NICOLEAU YOHANN LA GARNACHE 48 007 8 13 13 9 13 7 9 13 15 9 2 128

20 GAUTRON THIERRY ARDOUIN STÉPHANE SERIGNE 83 009 7 13 13 8 13 12 5 13 9 15 2 127

21 DRAPEAU Rudy POUPEAU Mickael LES  ESSARTS 08 004 9 13 13 2 11 13 13 5 15 9 2 126

22 VINCENT  MARCEL LAURENT  QUENTIN SAINT MESMIN 63 010 8 13 13 4 5 13 13 8 9 15 2 125

23 ORION  ALBAN BROCHARD  AURÉLIEN SAINT MESMIN 63 005 12 13 13 2 12 13 8 13 15 8 2 124

24 MOLLET Laurent GUILLET Ludovic LES  ESSARTS 08 006 7 13 13 0 7 13 5 13 8 15 2 123

25 GUILLOTEAU JÉRÉMY BEAUDOUIN CORENTIN SERIGNE 83 016 6 13 9 13 13 4 13 4 15 14 2 122

26 GIRAUD WILFRIED GUITTON JÉRÉMY MONTOURNAIS 15 002 1 13 4 13 13 10 13 1 14 15 2 121

27 VAHIE Sébastien BOISSEAU Nathan LES  ESSARTS 08 009 12 13 2 13 13 10 4 13 15 4 2 120

28 BREGEON YANNICK GEFARD YANNICK SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 003 0 13 8 13 13 6 1 13 4 15 2 119

29 RAPIN  FRANÇOIS RAPIN  MICKAEL SAINT MESMIN 63 007 2 13 4 13 10 13 13 0 15 2 2 118

30 BONNET DIDIER ALBERT THIERRY LA GUYONNIERE 11 002 5 13 7 13 10 13 13 8 2 15 2 117

31 PRINEAU CHRISTIAN FRESNEAU JEAN-PIERRE LA GARNACHE 48 020 0 13 0 13 4 13 8 13 15 10 2 116

32 AUGER DANIEL BERLAND HERVÉ SERIGNE 83 015 2 13 2 13 6 13 0 13 10 15 2 115

MATCH 2 / 10 06/04/2025



Finale Coupe St Georges

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 33 1 Jouées => 80 66 72 72 72 72 72 72 73 73 13 Pts

Points
Poul 1/8

MATCH
Clsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 CLUB EQUIPE

FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi

33 BOISSEAU Hervé VION Frédéric LES  ESSARTS 08 013 13 2 13 9 13 9 13 6 15 2 3 114

34 CHAUVIÈRE ALAIN DUGUÉ SÉBASTIEN LA GUYONNIERE 11 008 13 6 13 6 13 11 13 3 2 15 3 113

35 POIRIER  FLORIAN BROCHARD  SÉBASTIEN SAINT MESMIN 63 004 13 7 13 0 13 9 6 13 15 9 3 112

36 POIRAUD Yannick BOULEAU Valery LES  ESSARTS 08 018 13 8 13 10 13 8 3 13 9 15 3 111

37 PICARD Romain PICARD Cédric LES  ESSARTS 08 002 13 9 13 0 8 13 13 8 15 3 3 110

38 PENAUD Romain GABORIT Jerémy LES  ESSARTS 08 012 13 4 13 11 9 13 13 4 3 15 3 109

39 GRELAUD Gérard FORT Jacques LES  ESSARTS 08 014 13 6 13 5 11 13 8 13 15 10 3 108

40 BARION ANTONY FAVRIN CHRISTOPHE SERIGNE 83 004 13 6 13 4 9 13 4 13 10 15 3 107

41 BEAULIEU RONAN MENUET THOMAS LA GARNACHE 48 003 13 6 11 13 13 12 13 11 15 8 3 106

42 FONTENEAU AURELIEN LABOUR CHARLY LA GUYONNIERE 11 019 13 11 10 13 13 7 13 0 8 15 3 105

43 PICARD FRÉDERIC LIARD JÉRÉMIE MONTOURNAIS 15 020 13 3 9 13 13 5 0 13 15 13 3 104

44 GAUTRON STANISLAS GAUTRON SULLIVAN SERIGNE 83 001 13 5 6 13 13 2 11 13 13 15 3 103

45 THULEAU MICKAËL BERTRAND ANTHONY LA GUYONNIERE 11 011 13 0 5 13 2 13 13 6 15 6 3 102

46 BONNAUDET  Florian MARIONNEAU Florian LES  ESSARTS 08 001 13 6 0 13 7 13 13 5 6 15 3 101

47 MOINET  DAVID HUMEAU KÉVIN MONTOURNAIS 15 006 13 11 4 13 5 13 5 13 15 3 3 100

48 FOUQUET BRUNO MENARD GREGORY SERIGNE 83 005 13 6 0 13 12 13 6 13 3 15 3 99

MATCH 3 / 10 06/04/2025



Finale Coupe St Georges

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 33 1 Jouées => 80 66 72 72 72 72 72 72 73 73 13 Pts

Points
Poul 1/8

MATCH
Clsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 CLUB EQUIPE

FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi

49 TETEFOLLE  SÉBASTIEN DRANSARD  AURÉLIEN SAINT MESMIN 63 014 9 13 13 2 13 1 13 9 15 12 4 98

50 ROBARD JÉRÔME BOUCHER EMMANUEL LA GARNACHE 48 011 2 13 13 1 13 9 13 7 12 15 4 97

51 BILLAUD THIERRY MICHENEAU ALÉXANDRE SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 007 7 13 13 11 13 12 9 13 15 5 4 96

52 PRAUD Jade METAIS Jean-Marc LES  ESSARTS 08 016 0 13 13 5 13 6 7 13 5 15 4 95

53 BAUD DAMIEN WUITS MICKAEL SERIGNE 83 007 6 13 13 0 12 13 13 12 15 6 4 94

54 AUGIZEAU RÉGIS NAULEAU CHRISTOPHE LA GARNACHE 48 012 6 13 13 7 6 13 13 7 6 15 4 93

55 ESPARON  NICOLAS BONIFAIT FLORIAN SERIGNE 83 002 6 13 13 9 1 13 12 13 15 5 4 92

56 REMAUD Freddy TESSIER Vincent LES  ESSARTS 08 003 3 13 13 9 9 13 7 13 5 15 4 91

57 THOMAZEAU GAEL DUGUE BENOIT LA GARNACHE 48 005 11 13 5 13 13 3 13 5 15 8 4 90

58 ARNOU  LAURENT GATARD  JACKY SAINT MESMIN 63 022 6 13 0 13 13 4 13 1 8 15 4 89

59 BITEAU DAMIEN GUILBAUD ADRIEN MONTOURNAIS 15 017 6 13 2 13 13 10 5 13 15 12 4 88

60 DEBORDE MARIANNE BAUDRY SONIA SERIGNE 83 006 8 13 1 13 13 4 1 13 12 15 4 87

61 BOURASSEAU  EMMANUEL FORTIN  MÉDÉLYN SAINT MESMIN 63 013 5 13 7 13 3 13 13 2 15 14 4 86

62 BOISSINOT CHARLY RAMBAUD  ROMAIN SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 009 6 13 9 13 4 13 13 4 14 15 4 85

63 BABU ALAIN MENU ALAIN LA GARNACHE 48 001 11 13 11 13 4 13 4 13 15 2 4 84

64 BROSSET ANTHONY DIGUET JULIEN SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 018 4 13 9 13 10 13 2 13 2 15 4 83

MATCH 4 / 10 06/04/2025



Finale Coupe St Georges

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 33 1 Jouées => 80 66 72 72 72 72 72 72 73 73 13 Pts

Points
Poul 1/8

MATCH
Clsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 CLUB EQUIPE

FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi

65 AUDINEAU ANTHONY JARRION OLIVIER MONTOURNAIS 15 003 13 3 13 0 13 3 13 7 15 7 5 82

66 JOURNAUD VALENTIN GRIMAUD  GAËL SERIGNE 83 008 13 2 13 2 13 6 13 9 7 15 5 81

67 BEAU  BENJAMIN RABOURDIN  GUEWEN SAINT MESMIN 63 019 13 4 13 5 13 12 7 13 15 4 5 80

68 MOREAU ALAIN VRIGNAUD DOMINIQUE MONTOURNAIS 15 015 13 4 13 1 13 11 9 13 4 15 5 79

69 MOULART VINCENT BOUSSEAU MATHIEU MONTOURNAIS 15 001 13 1 13 2 6 13 13 9 15 6 5 78

70 ADOLPHE  ALPHONSE RAMBAUD  PHILIPPE SAINT MESMIN 63 012 13 6 13 1 12 13 13 5 6 15 5 77

71 JADAULT  VALENTIN AUDOUIN  YANN SAINT MESMIN 63 015 13 6 13 8 11 13 9 13 15 12 5 76

72 GUEDON MICHEL VILLENEUVE CORENTIN MONTOURNAIS 15 007 13 2 13 10 3 13 5 13 12 15 5 75

73 CLAVIER FLORENT MORNET DANNY LA GARNACHE 48 004 13 0 5 13 13 3 13 4 15 14 5 74

74 GUIBERT THOMAS BAUDON LEO LA GARNACHE 48 013 13 3 10 13 13 10 13 9 14 15 5 73

75 GUERINEAU KARL GILLIER DAMIEN SERIGNE 83 013 13 5 1 13 13 5 4 13 15 4 5 72

76 VALIN ALEX VALIN FABRICE MONTOURNAIS 15 010 13 7 2 13 13 0 9 13 4 15 5 71

77 OLIVIER  JEAN-CHARLES RAMBAUD  JIMMY SAINT MESMIN 63 017 13 3 1 13 3 13 13 5 15 4 5 70

78 BOULEAU  NICOLAS RAMBAUD  FLAVIEN SAINT MESMIN 63 009 13 11 0 13 10 13 13 7 4 15 5 69

79 BOUTIN  CLAUDE BITEAU  FRANÇOIS SAINT MESMIN 63 021 13 7 2 13 0 13 7 13 15 11 5 68

80 VILLENEUVE ANICET GAUFRETEAU JÉROME SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 011 13 5 8 13 5 13 5 13 11 15 5 67

MATCH 5 / 10 06/04/2025



Finale Coupe St Georges

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 33 1 Jouées => 80 66 72 72 72 72 72 72 73 73 13 Pts

Points
Poul 1/8

MATCH
Clsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 CLUB EQUIPE

FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi

81 YOU VALENTIN PICHOT JONATHAN LA GUYONNIERE 11 005 0 13 13 1 13 5 13 5 15 4 6 66

82 FLOCTEIL DAVID BROSSEAU  THIERRY SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 019 7 13 13 8 13 1 13 10 4 15 6 65

83 ADOLPHE EWAN BATY-CHOUPPE LÉO SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 002 2 13 13 11 13 10 10 13 15 8 6 64

84 SOULARD Frédéric NICOLEAU Patrick LES  ESSARTS 08 005 6 13 13 8 13 6 5 13 8 15 6 63

85 GUILBAUD ALEXANDRE GUILBAUD GILLES LA GUYONNIERE 11 016 2 13 13 11 1 13 13 4 15 10 6 62

86 DUGUE CHRISTIAN-SÉBASTIEN NICOLEAU LUDOVIC LA GARNACHE 48 006 11 13 13 12 5 13 13 11 10 15 6 61

87 BAUDRY DIDIER COURT CYRILLE SERIGNE 83 011 6 13 13 10 6 13 11 13 15 11 6 60

88 RETAILLEAU SIMON LAUNAY JULIEN LA GUYONNIERE 11 010 3 13 13 4 10 13 4 13 11 15 6 59

89 VRIGNAUD JULIEN GUILLOTEAU JEAN MICHEL MONTOURNAIS 15 013 5 13 1 13 13 6 13 11 15 5 6 58

90 ROY NICOLAS GUEDON  DOMINIQUE SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 020 4 13 4 13 13 4 13 6 5 15 6 57

91 HAY  BENOIT FOUCHER  PHILIPPE SAINT MESMIN 63 020 1 13 11 13 13 2 11 13 15 10 6 56

92 MAROT  ANDRÉ ROCHEREAU  JEAN-LUC SAINT MESMIN 63 008 5 13 8 13 13 5 6 13 10 15 6 55

93 GENDRONNEAU DAVID PROUST JOSSUA MONTOURNAIS 15 016 7 13 12 13 6 13 13 4 15 4 6 54

94 ROUSVAL Anthony GAILLARD Francois LES  ESSARTS 08 017 4 13 11 13 4 13 13 6 4 15 6 53

95 GUILLEMOT ALBAN GUILBAUD COLETTE LA GUYONNIERE 11 020 3 13 8 13 2 13 4 13 15 10 6 52

96 MAHIEU FÉLICIEN CARRE PASCAL MONTOURNAIS 15 012 3 13 10 13 5 13 6 13 10 15 6 51

MATCH 6 / 10 06/04/2025



Finale Coupe St Georges

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 33 1 Jouées => 80 66 72 72 72 72 72 72 73 73 13 Pts

Points
Poul 1/8

MATCH
Clsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 CLUB EQUIPE

FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi

97 SIRET Wilfried PRAUD Cyrille LES  ESSARTS 08 011 13 10 13 4 13 5 13 2 15 10 7 50

98 BOULINEAU DAVID ESPARON  SAMUEL SERIGNE 83 018 13 1 13 5 13 10 13 8 10 15 7 49

99 CHEVALEREAU JULIEN ROY ENZO SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 016 13 7 13 1 13 3 8 13 15 1 7 48

100 DRANSARD  NICOLAS LANOUE  RODOLPHE SAINT MESMIN 63 011 13 8 13 10 13 6 2 13 1 15 7 47

101 MOULART ANTHONY POIRIER JULIEN MONTOURNAIS 15 008 13 5 13 2 6 13 13 5 15 3 7 46

102 BUSSON PAUL BUSSON DIDIER MONTOURNAIS 15 005 13 2 13 11 3 13 13 6 3 15 7 45

103 BERNARD SYLVAIN PIGNON CHRISTOPHER LA GARNACHE 48 018 13 12 13 7 10 13 6 13 15 6 7 44

104 GIRARDEAU MAXIME MERCERON JEAN-MARIE SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 014 13 9 13 8 5 13 5 13 6 15 7 43

105 DIGUET ALAIN DIGUET BORIS MONTOURNAIS 15 018 13 9 10 13 13 8 13 0 15 7 7 42

106 LOISEAU STÉPHANE PASQUIER  ADRIEN SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 012 13 12 11 13 13 10 13 1 7 15 7 41

107 ARRIAL TEDDY GUIBERT ALLAN LA GUYONNIERE 11 003 13 3 5 13 13 7 0 13 15 11 7 40

108 PREZEAU WILLY PAILLOU TEDDY MONTOURNAIS 15 009 13 1 4 13 13 5 1 13 11 15 7 39

109 GAULTIER QUENTIN BOURCIER FLORIMONT LA GUYONNIERE 11 009 13 1 7 13 7 13 13 11 15 11 7 38

110 VIGNEUX EDGAR GRASSET DOMINIQUE LA GARNACHE 48 009 13 8 8 13 5 13 13 7 11 15 7 37

111 CHASSANY ADRIEN DESFONTAINE FRÉDÉRIC LA GUYONNIERE 11 018 13 12 2 13 8 13 11 13 15 1 7 36

112 POIRIER HERVÉ POIRIER  PATRICIA LA GUYONNIERE 11 001 13 1 1 13 10 13 7 13 1 15 7 35

MATCH 7 / 10 06/04/2025



Finale Coupe St Georges

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 33 1 Jouées => 80 66 72 72 72 72 72 72 73 73 13 Pts

Points
Poul 1/8

MATCH
Clsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 CLUB EQUIPE

FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi

113 FONTENEAU VALENTIN BROCHARD  NICOLAS LA GUYONNIERE 11 017 1 13 13 8 13 6 13 9 15 7 8 34

114 FORTIN  FLORIAN RIPAULT  ALEXIS SAINT MESMIN 63 016 9 13 13 4 13 11 13 6 7 15 8 33

115 MOULART GUY RUAULT PHILIPPE MONTOURNAIS 15 004 7 13 13 0 13 8 9 13 15 9 8 32

116 POINT  DIDIER BREGEON  NICOLAS SAINT MESMIN 63 006 5 13 13 6 13 1 6 13 9 15 8 31

117 CHARRIAU EVAN GAUTRON MICKAEL LA GARNACHE 48 010 2 13 13 5 1 13 13 11 15 14 8 30

118 SOULARD ANTHONY BONNEAU JEAN-MARIE LA GUYONNIERE 11 006 10 13 13 11 8 13 13 3 14 15 8 29

119 FORCIER PASCAL CROCHET MICKAEL LA GARNACHE 48 008 1 13 13 2 6 13 3 13 15 14 8 28

120 MENUET GAËTAN MENUET JEAN-PHILIPPE LA GARNACHE 48 016 3 13 13 6 11 13 11 13 14 15 8 27

121 LANDRIT ANDRÉ FRADIN CYRIL SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 005 12 13 8 13 13 5 13 10 15 8 8 26

122 RAUTUREAU Samantha COSSE Catheline LES  ESSARTS 08 010 9 13 11 13 13 9 13 3 8 15 8 25

123 DESROCHES  BENOIT ROY  CORALINE SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 001 8 13 6 13 13 9 3 13 15 9 8 24

124 AZEVEDO JEAN-PIERRE LANDREAU JEAN-PAUL SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 017 1 13 6 13 13 10 10 13 9 15 8 23

125 MILLASSEAU THOMAS SÉJOURNÉ SÉBASTIEN LA GUYONNIERE 11 013 8 13 5 13 10 13 13 12 15 8 8 22

126 TALON FRANÇOIS GIRET GREG MONTOURNAIS 15 022 12 13 4 13 9 13 13 0 8 15 8 21

127 BOUDAUD Jérome RAUTUREAU Patrick LES  ESSARTS 08 019 12 13 2 13 5 13 12 13 15 4 8 20

128 MENEZ DOMINIQUE BOURMAUD DYLAN LA GARNACHE 48 015 1 13 0 13 9 13 0 13 4 15 8 19

MATCH 8 / 10 06/04/2025



Finale Coupe St Georges

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 33 1 Jouées => 80 66 72 72 72 72 72 72 73 73 13 Pts

Points
Poul 1/8

MATCH
Clsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 CLUB EQUIPE

FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi

129 FONTENEAU Cédric DRAPEAU Jonathan LES  ESSARTS 08 015 13 6 13 4 13 1 13 5 15 11 9 18

130 GIRAUD MALLAURY MIGNÉ ALEXIS MONTOURNAIS 15 011 13 4 13 10 13 7 13 5 11 15 9 17

131 AUMONT  ROMAIN PARIS  CYRIL SAINT MESMIN 63 002 13 9 13 2 13 8 5 13 15 5 9 16

132 GIRARD  Quentin GAILLARD Pierre LES  ESSARTS 08 008 13 5 13 6 13 6 5 13 5 15 9 15

133 TOUGERON MATHIS PAGET KEVIN LA GARNACHE 48 014 13 5 13 3 6 13 13 0 15 6 9 14

134 RAFFLEGEAU SYLVAIN BROCHARD MARTIN LA GUYONNIERE 11 015 13 2 13 6 1 13 13 7 6 15 9 13

135 AUDINEAU MARIE-CLAUDE AUDINEAU SERGE MONTOURNAIS 15 014 13 12 13 7 8 13 7 13 15 3 9 12

136 PICARD HUGO POINT  MAXIME SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 013 13 7 13 2 7 13 0 13 3 15 9 11

137 COUTANT MICKAEL BOUIN ALBERT SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 006 13 3 10 13 13 6 13 11 15 6 9 10

138 BROSSET  ENZO PINEAU JÉRÉMIE SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 021 13 9 6 13 13 10 13 6 6 15 9 9

139 AUGIZEAU LANDRY MAINDRON DANIEL LA GARNACHE 48 017 13 12 6 13 13 11 11 13 15 5 9 8

140 RAGER ROBERT COUTURIER MAEVA SERIGNE 83 010 13 6 7 13 13 6 6 13 5 15 9 7

141 MICHAUD GÉRARD POTEREAU SYLVAIN LA GARNACHE 48 019 13 7 2 13 6 13 13 8 15 13 9 6

142 ROY GABIN SECHET TOM SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 008 13 4 4 13 11 13 13 1 13 15 9 5

143 MERCIER  Camille DEBIEN Jacky LES  ESSARTS 08 020 13 9 3 13 10 13 8 13 15 0 9 4

144 CHENU LUDOVIC GIRARD MARCEL MONTOURNAIS 15 021 13 9 2 13 6 13 1 13 0 15 9 3

MATCH 9 / 10 06/04/2025



Finale Coupe St Georges

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 33 1 Jouées => 80 66 72 72 72 72 72 72 73 73 13 Pts
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Poul 1/8
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Clsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 CLUB EQUIPE

FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi

145 VILLENEUVE EMERIC NORMAND BRUNO SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 015 2 13 15 5 10 2

146 GARCIA  Remy BENARD  David LES  ESSARTS 08 021 3 13 5 15 10 1

MATCH 10 / 10 06/04/2025



Clsmt N° club N o m   d u   c l u b Joueurs Pts/  22  Equ. TOTAUX

1 83 SERIGNE 20 2043 2043

2 63 SAINT MESMIN 22 1854 1854

3 8 LES  ESSARTS 21 1590 1590

4 11 LA GUYONNIERE 20 1467 1467

5 15 MONTOURNAIS 22 1348 1348

6 48 LA GARNACHE 20 1274 1274

7 43 SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 21 1155 1155


